Now stocked in Mississauga
•   KwikSplice™ Aluminum Cable Tray
 -  4 different width options
 - Class C-3m
 -  12" rung spacing and 10' lengths
 -  Horizontal & vertical bends
 - Horizontal tees
 -  Covers and accessories

q KS4A09-06-90VO12 AUF4-06-L-VO90-12 LCA43-06-VO90, 12R CI40LAVO90126
q KS4A09-12-90VO12 AUF4-12-L-VO90-12 LCA43-12-VO90, 12R CI40LAVO901212
q KS4A09-18-90VO12 AUF4-18-L-VO90-12 LCA43-18-VO90, 12R CI40LAVO901218
q KS4A09-24-90VO12 AUF4-24-L-VO90-12 LCA43-24-VO90, 12R CI40LAVO901224
q KS4A09-12-90VO24 AUF4-12-L-VO90-24 LCA43-12-VO90, 24R CI40LAVO902412
q KS4A09-18-90VO24 AUF4-18-L-VO90-24 LCA43-18-VO90, 24R CI40LAVO902418
q KS4A09-24-90VO24 AUF4-24-L-VO90-24 LCA43-24-VO90, 24R CI40LAVO902424
* Splice plate included with all straight sections and fittings
B-Line Part # Description
Splice Plates
q KS4A-SSP 4" Splice Plate
q KS4A-FSP 4" Flexmount Splice Plate
q KS4A-VSP 4" Vertical Adjustable Splice Plate
Tab and Lock Trapeze Support
q KSA-06CT  6" Tab and Lock Trapeze Hanger
q KSA-12CT 12" Tab and Lock Trapeze Hanger
Accessories
q KSA-SDO-12 12" Side Rail Drop Out
q KSA-OUT-06  6" Rung Drop Out
q KSA-OUT-12 12" Rung Drop Out
q KSA-OUT-18 18" Rung Drop Out
q KSA-OUT-24 24" Rung Drop Out
q 807A-06-120  6" Solid Flange Cover
q 807A-12-120 12" Solid Flange Cover
q 807A-18-120 18" Solid Flange Cover
q 807A-24-120 24" Solid Flange Cover
q 9A-9012 Standard Indoor Cover Clamp
q R4A-DSL-120 4" Side Rail Straight Section Barrier Strip
q R4A-DHB 4" Side Rail Horizontal Bend Barrier Strip
q 99-30 Bonding Jumper
q 9A-2130 Grounding Clamp - UL
q 9ZN-1241 Heavy Duty Hold Down Bracket
KwikSplice™ aluminum cable tray*
For more information, and to view our larger
product offering visit Eaton.com/KwikSplice
3EATON    B-Line series Kwiksplice™cable tray, 24A series cable tray & Flextray™ wire basket
B-Line Part # Description
Straight Sections
q 24A09-06-120 4" Side Rail, 9" Rung Spacing,  6" Width, 120" Length, Aluminum Finish
q 24A09-12-120 4" Side Rail, 9" Rung Spacing, 12" Width, 120" Length, Aluminum Finish
q 24A09-18-120 4" Side Rail, 9" Rung Spacing, 18" Width, 120" Length, Aluminum Finish
q 24A09-24-120 4" Side Rail, 9" Rung Spacing, 24" Width, 120" Length, Aluminum Finish
Horizontal Bends
q 4A-06-90HB12 4" Side Rail,  6" Width, 90° Horizontal Bend with 12"Bend Radius
q 4A-12-90HB12 4" Side Rail, 12" Width, 90° Horizontal Bend with 12"Bend Radius
q 4A-18-90HB12 4" Side Rail, 18" Width, 90° Horizontal Bend with 12"Bend Radius
q 4A-24-90HB12 4" Side Rail, 24" Width, 90° Horizontal Bend with 12"Bend Radius
q 4A-06-90HB24 4" Side Rail,  6" Width, 90° Horizontal Bend with 24"Bend Radius
q 4A-12-90HB24 4" Side Rail, 12" Width, 90° Horizontal Bend with 24"Bend Radius
q 4A-18-90HB24 4" Side Rail, 18" Width, 90° Horizontal Bend with 24"Bend Radius
q 4A-24-90HB24 4" Side Rail, 24" Width, 90° Horizontal Bend with 24"Bend Radius
Horizontal Tees
q 4A-06-HT12 4" Side Rail,  6" Width, Horizontal Tee with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-12-HT12 4" Side Rail, 12" Width, Horizontal Tee with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-18-HT12 4" Side Rail, 18" Width, Horizontal Tee with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-24-HT12 4" Side Rail, 24" Width, Horizontal Tee with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-06-HT24 4" Side Rail,  6" Width, Horizontal Tee with 24" Bend Radius
q 4A-12-HT24 4" Side Rail, 12" Width, Horizontal Tee with 24" Bend Radius
q 4A-18-HT24 4" Side Rail, 18" Width, Horizontal Tee with 24" Bend Radius
q 4A-24-HT24 4" Side Rail, 24" Width, Horizontal Tee with 24" Bend Radius
Vertical Inside/Vertical Outside Bends
q 4A-06-90VI12 4" Side Rail,  6" Width, 90° Vertical Inside with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-12-90VI12 4" Side Rail, 12" Width, 90° Vertical Inside with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-18-90VI12 4" Side Rail, 18" Width, 90° Vertical Inside with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-24-90VI12 4" Side Rail, 24" Width, 90° Vertical Inside with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-06-90VI24 4" Side Rail,  6" Width, 90° Vertical Inside with 24" Bend Radius
q 4A-12-90VI24 4" Side Rail, 12" Width, 90° Vertical Inside with 24" Bend Radius
q 4A-18-90VI24 4" Side Rail, 18" Width, 90° Vertical Inside with 24" Bend Radius
q 4A-24-90VI24 4" Side Rail, 24" Width, 90° Vertical Inside with 24" Bend Radius
q 4A-06-90VO12 4" Side Rail,  6" Width, 90° Vertical Outside with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-12-90VO12 4" Side Rail, 12" Width, 90° Vertical Outside with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-18-90VO12 4" Side Rail, 18" Width, 90° Vertical Outside with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-24-90VO12 4" Side Rail, 24" Width, 90° Vertical Outside with 12" Bend Radius
q 4A-06-90VO24 4" Side Rail,  6" Width, 90° Vertical Outside with 24" Bend Radius
q 4A-12-90VO24 4" Side Rail, 12" Width, 90° Vertical Outside with 24" Bend Radius
q 4A-18-90VO24 4" Side Rail, 18" Width, 90° Vertical Outside with 24" Bend Radius
q 4A-24-90VO24 4" Side Rail, 24" Width, 90° Vertical Outside with 24" Bend Radius
B-Line Part # Description
Splice Plates
q 9A-1004 4" Wedge Lock Splice Plates
q 9A-1014 4" Expansion Splice Plates
q 9A-1024 4" Vertical Adjustable Splcie Plates
Accessories
q 73A-120 Straight Section Barrier
q 73A-90HBFL Horizontal Bend Barrier Strip
q 99-30 Bonding Jumper
q 9A-1104-6  6" Width Ladder Drop-Out
q 9A-1104-12 12" Width Ladder Drop-Out
q 9A-1104-18 18" Width Ladder Drop-Out
q 9A-1104-24 24" Width Ladder Drop-Out
q 9A-2130 Grounding Clamp
q 9A-9012 Standard Cover Clamp
q 9ZN-1241 Heavy Duty Hold Down Bracket
Straight Section Covers
q 807A-06-120  6" Width, 120" Length Solid Flanged Cover
q 807A-12-120 12" Width, 120" Length Solid Flanged Cover
q 807A-18-120 18" Width, 120" Length Solid Flanged Cover
q 807A-24-120 24" Width, 120" Length Solid Flanged Cover
Follow us on social media to get the